
Call #: C500340 - Juvenile Complaint

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

12/09/2019 10:36:52

12/09/2019 10:56:42

Ford, Mandi

Duncan, Jessica

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (901) 277 - 9493

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

 : PREMISE P: 870-394-7100

 : STACEY BASS P: 901-486-2955

Alarm BASS

At Station Trns To

271 - Kimbrough, Amber - 2284
(WMPD)

12/09/2019
10:40:23

12/09/2019
10:40:25

12/09/2019
10:42:39

12/09/2019
10:56:42

297 - Singleton, Talitha - 2291
(WMPD)

12/09/2019
10:40:29

12/09/2019
10:40:32

12/09/2019
10:47:26

12/09/2019
10:56:42

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

12/09/2019 10:37:02 Ford, Mandi OAKRIDGE----MAKE CONT WITH ERICA MCMILLER IN REF TO ATTEMPTING TO
DROP OFF HER 11 YO DAUGHTER AND SHE JUMPED OUT
THE VEHICLE AND IS STANDING OUT IN FRONT OF OAKRIDGE. SHE IS WEARING A
BURGUNDY SWEATSHIRT....ADV A NURSE IS OUTSIDE WITH HER. WOULD LIKE TO
SPEAK TO OFFICERS

12/09/2019 10:56:42 Duncan, Jessica 271-- THAT JUV WAS BACK INSIDE WHEN WE ARRIVED

West Memphis Police
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